ART. FB20AG3AB-B
ANGLE GRINDER 125MM 20V

LOCKING SYSTEM,...

BRUSHLESS MOTOR, SOFT START FOR INCREASED SAFETY OF USE,
RESTART PROTECTION, TWO-POSITION ON/OFF SWITCH WITH

Speed
Shank

Max @ of cutting disc

Max @ of grinding disc

Max @ of rubber sanding plate
Max @ of circular wire brush
Max @ of cup wire brush

EAN Code

Gross weight

8000 min-1

M14

125 mm

125 mm

125 mm

75 mm

75 mm
8012667404390
3,81 kg
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11,7 cm
4°5/8”

= o Vet
‘
13,6 cm 31,6 cm
5-3/8" 12-7/16”

[i Carrying

case

- Restart
Protection

- Quick
Adjustment

- Nonincluso

Vat not included

- Brushless

Motor

- Soft Start

- 2-Position

Switch

- Nonincluso
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